
kontumace dohrávky 6. - 10.MIZUNO AVL Praha
Začátek: 20.09.2020 000 08:30
Kde: hala ČVUT na Podbabě Praha
Informace:
kontumace zápasů týmů, co nedorazí

Blok
/

Kurt

1
08:30 *

2
09:20 *

3
10:10 *

4
11:00 *

5
11:50 *

6
12:40 *

7
13:30 *

8
14:20 *

9
15:10 *

10
16:00 *

11
16:50 *

12
17:40 *

13
18:30 *

14
19:20 *

15
20:10 *

16
21:00 *

17
21:50 *

A

Aurora
vs

Krvavý záda

Tralalalala

Tralalalala
vs

Krvavý záda

Aurora

Aurora
vs

Woliš Dolní
Jirčany

Krvavý záda

MOPY team
vs

Tralalalala

Woliš Dolní
Jirčany

Stejci
vs

Krvavý záda

MOPY team

MOPY team
vs

Woliš Dolní
Jirčany

Stejci

Stejci
vs

MOPY team

Woliš Dolní
Jirčany

Lajna
vs

Slivovice

MOPY team

S.M.E.Č.ka
vs

Komiksáci

0:2
0:25,0:25

S.M.E.Č.ka

S.M.E.Č.ka
vs

Mrkev!

0:2
0:25,0:25

S.M.E.Č.ka

S.M.E.Č.ka
vs

Nelétaví
ptáci

0:2
0:25,0:25

S.M.E.Č.ka

S.M.E.Č.ka
vs

Vlažňáci

0:2
0:25,0:25

S.M.E.Č.ka

B

Přejetý
Žabičky

vs
Gumkáči

Přešlap
rukou

Přejetý
Žabičky

vs
Přešlap
rukou

2:0
25:0,25:0

Gumkáči

Gumkáči
vs

Přešlap
rukou

2:0
25:0,25:0

Přejetý
Žabičky

Draze
Zaplacená
Zkušenost

vs
Přejetý
Žabičky

Přešlap
rukou

Draze
Zaplacená
Zkušenost

vs
Línej Volej

Přejetý
Žabičky

Lajna
vs

Přešlap
rukou

2:0
25:0,25:0

Draze
Zaplacená
Zkušenost

Línej Volej
vs

Přešlap
rukou

2:0
25:0,25:0

Lajna

Draze
Zaplacená
Zkušenost

vs
Volejbalová

rodina

Přešlap
rukou

Volejbalová
rodina

vs
Slivovice

Draze
Zaplacená
Zkušenost

Poslední
šance

vs
Nelétaví

ptáci

0:2
0:25,0:25

Poslední
šance

Poslední
šance

vs
Zběsilá
Švestka

0:2
0:25,0:25

Poslední
šance

C

Roozinky
vs

Strážci
pomerančů

Světáci

Světáci
vs

Strážci
pomerančů

0:2
0:25,0:25

Roozinky

Roozinky
vs

Odvodniny

Strážci
pomerančů

Velryby na
suchu

vs
Světáci

2:0
25:0,25:0

Roozinky

Bum bác
Praha

vs
Strážci

pomerančů

Velryby na
suchu

Velryby na
suchu

vs
Odvodniny

Bum bác
Praha

Želví salát
vs

Bum bác
Praha

Odvodniny

Želví salát
vs

Odvodniny

Bum bác
Praha

Lajna
vs

Děti paní
Šutové

2:0
25:0,25:0

Želví salát

THC Jačes
vs
K2

2:0
25:0,25:0

K2

Trblblblblb
vs
K2

2:0
25:0,25:0

K2

Modrá

Prumerne
Nuly

vs
Komiksáci

Mrkev!

Mrkev!
vs

Prumerne
Nuly

0:2
0:25,0:25

Komiksáci

Nelétaví
ptáci

vs
Těsně vedle

Prumerne
Nuly

Prumerne
Nuly

vs
Těsně vedle

Nelétaví
ptáci

Prumerne
Nuly

vs
Vlažňáci

Těsně vedle

Kladivouni
vs

Slivovice

Prumerne
Nuly

Kladivouni
vs

Děti paní
Šutové

2:0
25:0,25:0

Slivovice

Aurora
vs

Bábovky

2:0
25:0,25:0

Bábovky

Bábovky
vs

Krvavý záda

0:2
0:25,0:25

Bábovky

Stejci
vs

Bábovky

2:0
25:0,25:0

Aurora

Bábovky
vs

Woliš Dolní
Jirčany

0:2
0:25,0:25

Bábovky

Tralalalala
vs

Bábovky

2:0
25:0,25:0

Bábovky
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/
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09:20 *
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8
14:20 *

9
15:10 *

10
16:00 *

11
16:50 *

12
17:40 *

13
18:30 *

14
19:20 *

15
20:10 *

16
21:00 *

17
21:50 *

Zelená

THC Jačes
vs

Křivé ruce

Trblblblblb

Trblblblblb
vs

Křivé ruce

THC Jačes

Vlažňáci
vs

Tvoje máma

2:0
25:0,25:0

Křivé ruce

Zběsilá
Švestka

vs
Tvoje máma

2:0
25:0,25:0

Vlažňáci

Gumkáči
vs

Lajna

Křivé ruce

SURUS
vs

Děti paní
Šutové

2:0
25:0,25:0

Gumkáči

Kladivouni
vs

Sokol
Vysočany

2:0
25:0,25:0

Sokol
Vysočany

Sokol
Vysočany

vs
Línej Volej

0:2
0:25,0:25

Sokol
Vysočany

SURUS
vs

Sokol
Vysočany

2:0
25:0,25:0

Sokol
Vysočany
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